SUPERIOR COURT OF ARIZONA IN MARICOPA COUNTY

For Clerk's Use Only

In th	ne Matter of:						
Dava	on whose birth certific		Case Nu	mber CV:			
	sted on the Petition to						
(40		7.11101101)					
			_	R AMENDING BIRTH FICATE OF A MINOR 36-337			
THI	E COURT FIND	S:					
1.	This case has come before this Court to correct errors or omissions on the birth certificate of the person named above.						
2.	Pursuant to A.R.S. §	Pursuant to A.R.S. §36-337, this Court has jurisdiction to order that the birth record be amended.					
3.	Good cause exists to grant the petition to amend the birth certificate as requested.						
4.	The name, date and place of birth of the person whose birth record is to be corrected appears on his or her Arizona birth certificate as follows:						
т⊔	E DDESENT NAME			BIRTH CERTIFICATE:			
	ETREBENT NAME	LACT LAKING ON THE	LOODSLOT	SIRTH OLIVINIOATE.			
	First	Middle		Last			
	Date of Birth:						
		Month	Day	Year	_		
	Place of Birth:	City	2:		Neder		
		City	Sta	ate	Nation		

				Case No				
5.	The Court finds information in	dicated below	to be incorrec	t on the present birth certificate:				
PE	TITIONER / MINOR CHILD's	M	OTHER's	FATHER's				
	NAME	□ NAME		NAME				
	DATE of BIRTH	☐ DATE of	f BIRTH	☐ DATE of BIRTH				
	PLACE of BIRTH	☐ PLACE	of BIRTH	☐ PLACE of BIRTH				
	OTHER:	OTHER:		OTHER:				
-	E COURT ORDERS:	,						
	THE INFORMATION ON THE SUBJECT BIRTH CERTIFICATE SHALL BE CHANGED REGARDING:							
۱.	Petitioner or Minor Child's (or protected o	r incapacitated a	adult's)				
	NAME, which shall be correct	ted to read EX	ACTLY as writt	ten below:				
	DATE of BIRTH shall be	corrected to:						
	PLACE of BIRTH shall be	corrected to:						
	OTHER:		shall be corre	shall be corrected to:				
	OTHER:							
3.	FATHER'S: NAME, whi	ch shall be co	orrected to read	I EXACTLY as written below:				
_	DATE of DIDTH							
」		corrected to:						
_ _		corrected to:						
 	OTHER:		shall be corre	ected to:				
	OTHER:		shall be corre	acted to:				

	MOTHER'S: NAME, which shall be co	orrected to read EXACTLY as written below:				
		shall be corrected to:shall be corrected to:				
3.	-	zona, the Office of Vital Records is ordered to				
4.	This Order does not release the Petitioner or protected or incapacitated person o minor child on whose behalf the underlying petition was filed from any obligations incurred or harm any rights of property or action in any previous name.					
	Other orders:					
5.						

Case No.____